
PROEF 5 130 CM 19 u

VRIJDAG 7 DECEMBER 2018
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1 VETS-NICASI TINA KANTURO VAN 'T ELZENHOUT

2 VERHEYEN MAX MOON SHINE VDS

3 KUIJPERS LEON HOUDINI

4 BECKER NOEMIE DUBAI

5 VAN DER LINDEN DRIES FELLOW VAN HET MOERVEN

6 DE WINTER JEROEN JOTA

7 WELLENS JEF LOU VAN BAUBLO

8 VAN ROMPAEY ISIDOOR DOC HOLIDAY

9 CEUTERICK MIEKE INDIRA JADE

10 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FABAN VAN BEEK

11 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI DORA VAN DE HELLE

12 DE CONINCK TANGUY ZARKAVA HERO

13 COLLETTE ALAIN MONSEIGNEUR

14 PIAZZA SCHENKEL CRISTIAN CRISTALIA DE RAVEL

15 DECKERS FRANK DIAGONAL

16 GEILFUSS ELLEN LARDENTO

17 CATTEBEKE FREDERIK HENCO

18 ANTHONISSEN BART ABBYLYTIA Z

19 BRONDEEL DONAAT DATAGNAN

20 DE BART MARIEKE CHAMPAGNE

21 VERHEYEN MAX IGOR UNION

22 VAN ES DANNY HAMILTON

23 VAN GORP MARTHE LANCELOT DWERSE HAGEN

24 DE SWERT ELLEN CANTCHELARO

25 VERVOORT JORIK NABAB S GIRL

26 VERNAET FREDERIC GIN DUIDAM

27 PUTTERS EVELYNE BLOSSOM

28 HEUDENS MARTHE LUKA - S

29 SAUBAIN NAOMI ILANDRA

30 KUIJPERS LEON HIGO

31 MERTENS INEZ DIAMANT DINO

32 VAN DER LINDEN MAXIME ISABEL VAN HET HARTEVELD

33 VERGAUWEN JORIS JADORE D'ARSOUILLES

34 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE HETRICIA VAN BEEK

35 VETS-NICASI TINA ECLIPSE



36 PEETERS KRISTIEN KATO F

37 DE WINTER JEROEN KAYA VAN HET NETEHOF

38 PIAZZA SCHENKEL CRISTIAN SISSI VAN DE HELLE

39 VERMANDEL DAVE VOLNAY DE MARS

40 STAMPFLI EMILIE VINCENT

41 BECKER NOEMIE DARLING

42 COLLETTE ALAIN KIRA

43 VERHEYEN MAX DUREIN

44 WILLEMS DANNY GREEN POWER VAN BALTIC

45 DE RADIGUÃ¨S FLORENCE KISS ME DV

46 VAN ROMPAEY ISIDOOR BONAVENTURA ODTH Z

47 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI QUIDO VAN DE HELLE

48 CEUTERICK MIEKE KALIFA

49 DE BLOCK ELKE IKE V H GROENE DAK

50 DE CONINCK TANGUY FREIMINKA HERO Z

51 CLEEREN STAL QUALITY CONTROL

52 CELIS DAVY INTERGEST F

53 BUDD NATHAN VERONA

54 BAILLIEUX ARMELLE JASMINE

55 BRANTS COLINE DYNAMIET

56 IWENS LAUREN CALINO DE BRUMIE Z

57 GILLOT MEGHAN LORABEA

58 VAN ES DANNY ZICO V

59 VAN GORP MARTHE MELLIFLUOUS

60 DE SWERT ELLEN ESCAPE

61 PUTTERS EVELYNE UITH

62 HEUDENS MARTHE BEST-MIX EVANA

63 KUIJPERS LEON HALINA GOLD

64 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI CABALERO Z

65 VERGAUWEN JORIS TRÃ©SOR D'ARSOUILLES

66 BECKER NOEMIE PILOT

67 DE WINTER JEROEN MUGANO

68 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE HAVANNAH DU CHABLIS

69 VERHEYEN MAX COSMOS Z

70 BRONDEEL DONAAT JADORADO VD BREMBOSHOEVE

71 PEETERS KRISTIEN JAGANTE




